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Stage classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat Sx Year Race Time
km/h
Avg

1 50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 1999 ELITE WOMEN 6:49.414 22,00

2 53 AZIZE BEKAR SAKARYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2001 ELITE WOMEN 6:50.320 21,95
3 51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 1997 ELITE WOMEN 7:04.957 21,23
4 52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2004 ELITE WOMEN 7:12.753 20,83
5 57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2003 ELITE WOMEN 9:00.633 16,67
6 56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2002 ELITE WOMEN 9:00.777 16,67
7 55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2002 ELITE WOMEN 9:23.461 15,99

8 54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1994 ELITE WOMEN 11:09.539 13,45

General classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat Sx Year Race Time
km/h
Avg

1 50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 1999 ELITE WOMEN 6:49 22,00

2 53 AZIZE BEKAR SAKARYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2001 ELITE WOMEN 6:50 21,95
3 51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 1997 ELITE WOMEN 7:04 21,23
4 52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2004 ELITE WOMEN 7:12 20,83
5 57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2003 ELITE WOMEN 9:00 16,67
6 56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2002 ELITE WOMEN 9:00 16,67
7 55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2002 ELITE WOMEN 9:23 15,99
8 54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1994 ELITE WOMEN 11:09 13,45

Competitor list

Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat UCI Id. Sx Year St. Time Race Chip No Chip Id.

50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ 10085563781 M 1999 ELITE WOMEN 632 RN-24581

51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ 10063636226 M 1997 ELITE WOMEN 765 HL-94492

52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ 10104081485 M 2004 ELITE WOMEN 760 TL-41182

53 AZIZE BEKAR SAKARYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 10063516388 M 2001 ELITE WOMEN 936 LK-05860

54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 10132555534 M 1994 ELITE WOMEN 1079 PW-77955

55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU TUR 10095967134 M 2002 ELITE WOMEN 849 HH-42579

56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU TUR 10095966528 M 2002 ELITE WOMEN 881 FW-74941

57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU TUR 10094076240 M 2003 ELITE WOMEN 1188 GG-36938
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Stage classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat Sx Year Race Time
km/h

Avg

1 92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1983 MASTERS 6:29.288 23,14
2 71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1987 MASTERS 6:49.290 22,00
3 72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1988 MASTERS 7:09.238 20,98
4 80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU TUR M 1977 MASTERS 7:12.324 20,83
5 70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR TUR M 1986 MASTERS 7:33.269 19,87

6 91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1981 MASTERS 7:37.512 19,69
7 90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU TUR M 1979 MASTERS 7:53.625 19,03

General classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat Sx Year Race Time
km/h

Avg

1 92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1983 MASTERS 6:29 23,14
2 71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1987 MASTERS 6:49 22,00
3 72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1988 MASTERS 7:09 20,98
4 80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU TUR M 1977 MASTERS 7:12 20,83

5 70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR TUR M 1986 MASTERS 7:33 19,87
6 91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1981 MASTERS 7:37 19,69
7 90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU TUR M 1979 MASTERS 7:53 19,03

Competitor list

Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat UCI Id. Sx Year St. Time Race Chip No Chip Id.

70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR TUR 3509003671 M 1986 MASTERS 745 RS-66892

71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 5509001171 M 1987 MASTERS 532 NT-89597

72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU TUR 3509003006 M 1988 MASTERS 728 CX-65493

80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU TUR 1609002304 M 1977 MASTERS 993 NG-10915

90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU TUR 3409000346 M 1979 MASTERS 729 FW-23869

91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU TUR 3509002542 M 1981 MASTERS 1195 TH-47792

92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 1609000016 M 1983 MASTERS 847 GS-96817
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Stage classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat Sx Year Race Time
km/h
Avg

1 9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2003 ELITE MEN 5:04.032 29,61
2 8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2002 ELITE MEN 5:22.880 27,95
3 1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2000 ELITE MEN 5:25.241 27,69
4 3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 1999 ELITE MEN 5:36.898 26,79
5 5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 1986 ELITE MEN 5:42.055 26,32
6 6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 1996 ELITE MEN 5:43.791 26,24
7 11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 1998 ELITE MEN 5:44.279 26,16
8 19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2003 ELITE MEN 5:46.009 26,01
9 12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY IRI M 1985 ELITE MEN 5:46.223 26,01

10 10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2004 ELITE MEN 5:46.287 26,01
11 2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2002 ELITE MEN 5:48.513 25,86
12 16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1995 ELITE MEN 5:56.726 25,28
13 14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1992 ELITE MEN 5:57.320 25,21
14 7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2000 ELITE MEN 6:06.534 24,59
15 4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2004 ELITE MEN 6:11.668 24,26
16 17 ERCAN BICAK FERDI NEVSEHIR TUR M 2004 ELITE MEN 6:48.038 22,06
17 15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2002 ELITE MEN 6:51.776 21,90
18 18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU TUR M 1993 ELITE MEN 7:11.117 20,88
19 13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY IRI M 2003 ELITE MEN 7:17.140 20,59

General classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat Sx Year Race Time
km/h
Avg

1 9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2003 ELITE MEN 5:04 29,61
2 8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2002 ELITE MEN 5:22 27,95
3 1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2000 ELITE MEN 5:25 27,69
4 3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 1999 ELITE MEN 5:36 26,79
5 5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 1986 ELITE MEN 5:42 26,32
6 6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 1996 ELITE MEN 5:43 26,24
7 11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 1998 ELITE MEN 5:44 26,16
8 19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2003 ELITE MEN 5:46 26,01
9 12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY IRI M 1985 ELITE MEN 5:46 26,01

10 10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2004 ELITE MEN 5:46 26,01
11 2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2002 ELITE MEN 5:48 25,86
12 16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1995 ELITE MEN 5:56 25,28
13 14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU TUR M 1992 ELITE MEN 5:57 25,21
14 7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR M 2000 ELITE MEN 6:06 24,59
15 4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ M 2004 ELITE MEN 6:11 24,26
16 17 ERCAN BICAK FERDI NEVSEHIR TUR M 2004 ELITE MEN 6:48 22,06
17 15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU TUR M 2002 ELITE MEN 6:51 21,90
18 18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU TUR M 1993 ELITE MEN 7:11 20,88
19 13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY IRI M 2003 ELITE MEN 7:17 20,59

Competitor list

Bib Surname, name Club Team Nat UCI Id. Sx Year St. Time Race Chip No Chip Id.

1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ 10057688308 M 2000 ELITE MEN 841 NS-56407

2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ 10095128587 M 2002 ELITE MEN 611 NW-41614

3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ 10065372223 M 1999 ELITE MEN 590 TF-82965

4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM KAZ 10105310254 M 2004 ELITE MEN 548 KW-43692

5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10003817437 M 1986 ELITE MEN 793 ST-44587

6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10010722726 M 1996 ELITE MEN 543 HV-86180

7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10061956510 M 2000 ELITE MEN 1075 RS-93648

8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10095230035 M 2002 ELITE MEN 995 SL-16934

9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10083821421 M 2003 ELITE MEN 845 SC-60095

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10084270045 M 2004 ELITE MEN 1077 RV-01744

11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10010870852 M 1998 ELITE MEN 761 FV-90471

12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY IRI 10006831410 M 1985 ELITE MEN 790 PL-18541

13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY IRI 10112734188 M 2003 ELITE MEN 1148 HC-70831

14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU TUR 10007863953 M 1992 ELITE MEN 778 PL-43616

15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU TUR 10143723567 M 2002 ELITE MEN 848 LW-76903

16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 10084155665 M 1995 ELITE MEN 996 HK-58711

17 ERCAN BICAK FERDI NEVSEHIR TUR 10144727115 M 2004 ELITE MEN 883 RW-95389

18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU TUR 10014346179 M 1993 ELITE MEN 660 KL-13327

19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 10108414961 M 2003 ELITE MEN 733 LC-72204
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25.08.2023

Results - ELITE MEN - Stage 2 - Point to Point
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 35 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10083821421 2003 1:06:58 - 31,36
8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10095230035 2002 1:08:21 +1:23 30,72

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10084270045 2004 1:09:08 +2:10 30,38
5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10003817437 1986 1:09:52 +2:54 30,06
2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10095128587 2002 1:09:52 +2:54 30,06
1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10057688308 2000 1:09:52 +2:54 30,06

12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY 10006831410 1985 1:10:15 +3:17 29,89
6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010722726 1996 1:11:05 +4:07 29,54
3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10065372223 1999 1:11:26 +4:28 29,40
7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10061956510 2000 1:13:52 +6:54 28,43

16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10084155665 1995 1:15:52 +8:54 27,68
14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10007863953 1992 1:16:23 +9:25 27,49
11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010870852 1998 1:19:20 +12:22 26,47
19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10108414961 2003 1:20:50 +13:52 25,98
18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 10014346179 1993 1:21:54 +14:56 25,64
15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU 10143723567 2002 1:23:14 +16:16 25,23
13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY 10112734188 2003 1:28:44 +21:46 23,67
4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10105310254 2004 1:30:11 +23:13 23,29

17 ERCAN BICAK FERDI NEVSEHIR 10144727115 2004 1:45:13 +38:15 19,96

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10083821421 2003 1:12:02 - 31,24
8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10095230035 2002 1:13:43 +1:41 30,52

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10084270045 2004 1:14:54 +2:52 30,04
1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10057688308 2000 1:15:17 +3:15 29,89
5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10003817437 1986 1:15:34 +3:32 29,78
2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10095128587 2002 1:15:40 +3:38 29,74

12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY 10006831410 1985 1:16:01 +3:59 29,60
6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010722726 1996 1:16:48 +4:46 29,30
3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10065372223 1999 1:17:02 +5:00 29,21
7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10061956510 2000 1:19:58 +7:56 28,14

16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10084155665 1995 1:21:48 +9:46 27,51
14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10007863953 1992 1:22:20 +10:18 27,33
11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010870852 1998 1:25:04 +13:02 26,45
19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10108414961 2003 1:26:36 +14:34 25,98
18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 10014346179 1993 1:29:05 +17:03 25,26
15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU 10143723567 2002 1:30:05 +18:03 24,98
13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY 10112734188 2003 1:36:01 +23:59 23,43
4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10105310254 2004 1:36:22 +24:20 23,35

17 ERCAN BICAK FERDI NEVSEHIR 10144727115 2004 1:52:01 +39:59 20,09

Competitor list

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year

1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10057688308 2000
2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10095128587 2002
3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10065372223 1999
4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10105310254 2004
5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10003817437 1986
6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010722726 1996
7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10061956510 2000
8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10095230035 2002
9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10083821421 2003

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10084270045 2004
11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010870852 1998
12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY 10006831410 1985
13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY 10112734188 2003
14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10007863953 1992
15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU 10143723567 2002
16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10084155665 1995
17 ERCAN BICAK FERDI NEVSEHIR 10144727115 2004
18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 10014346179 1993
19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10108414961 2003



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
25.08.2023

Results - MASTERS - Stage 2 - Point to Point
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 35 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU 1609000016 1983 1:20:48 - 25,99
72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU 3509003006 1988 1:21:40 +0:52 25,71
70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR 3509003671 1986 1:26:11 +5:23 24,37
80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 1609002304 1977 1:32:38 +11:50 22,67
90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU 3409000346 1979 1:36:34 +15:46 21,75
91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU 3509002542 1981 1:42:24 +21:36 20,51
71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 5509001171 1987 1:42:24 +21:36 20,51

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU 1609000016 1983 1:27:17 - 25,78
72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU 3509003006 1988 1:28:49 +1:32 25,33
70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR 3509003671 1986 1:33:44 +6:27 24,00
80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 1609002304 1977 1:39:50 +12:33 22,54
90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU 3409000346 1979 1:44:27 +17:10 21,54
71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 5509001171 1987 1:49:13 +21:56 20,60
91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU 3509002542 1981 1:50:01 +22:44 20,45

Competitor list

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year

70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR 3509003671 1986
71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 5509001171 1987
72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU 3509003006 1988
80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 1609002304 1977
90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU 3409000346 1979
91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU 3509002542 1981
92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU 1609000016 1983



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
25.08.2023

Results - ELITE WOMEN - Stage 2 - Point to Point
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 35 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10085563781 1999 1:23:29 - 25,15
53 AZIZE BEKAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10063516388 2001 1:26:15 +2:46 24,35
51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10063636226 1997 1:30:24 +6:55 23,23
52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10104081485 2004 1:38:14 +14:45 21,38
57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10094076240 2003 1:56:17 +32:48 18,06
56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095966528 2002 1:56:46 +33:17 17,98
55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095967134 2002 1:58:18 +34:49 17,75
54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10132555534 1994 2:35:30 +1:12:01 13,50

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10085563781 1999 1:30:18 - 24,92
53 AZIZE BEKAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10063516388 2001 1:33:05 +2:47 24,17
51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10063636226 1997 1:37:28 +7:10 23,08
52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10104081485 2004 1:45:26 +15:08 21,34
57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10094076240 2003 2:05:17 +34:59 17,96
56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095966528 2002 2:05:46 +35:28 17,89
55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095967134 2002 2:07:41 +37:23 17,62
54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10132555534 1994 2:46:39 +1:16:21 13,50

Competitor list

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year

50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10085563781 1999
51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10063636226 1997
52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10104081485 2004
53 AZIZE BEKAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10063516388 2001
54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10132555534 1994
55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095967134 2002
56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095966528 2002
57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10094076240 2003



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
26.08.2023

Results - ELITE WOMEN - Stage 3 - Marathon (XCM) Kirsehir - Kaman
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 47 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

53 AZIZE BEKAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10063516388 2001 1:35:05 - 29,66
50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10085563781 1999 1:35:05 " 29,66
52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10104081485 2004 1:41:44 +6:39 27,72
55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095967134 2002 1:57:36 +22:31 23,98
57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10094076240 2003 2:01:06 +26:01 23,29
51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10063636226 1997 2:02:51 +27:46 22,95
56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095966528 2002 2:04:41 +29:36 22,62
54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10132555534 1994 2:15:02 +39:57 20,88

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10085563781 1999 3:05:23 - 27,35
53 AZIZE BEKAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10063516388 2001 3:08:10 +2:47 26,94
52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10104081485 2004 3:27:10 +21:47 24,47
51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10063636226 1997 3:40:19 +34:56 23,01
55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095967134 2002 4:05:17 +59:54 20,67
57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10094076240 2003 4:06:23 +1:01:00 20,58
56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095966528 2002 4:10:27 +1:05:04 20,24
54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10132555534 1994 5:01:41 +1:56:18 16,81



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
26.08.2023

Results - MASTERS - Stage 3 - Marathon (XCM) Kirsehir - Kaman
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 47 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR 3509003671 1986 1:27:59 - 32,05
92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU 1609000016 1983 1:31:16 +3:17 30,90
72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU 3509003006 1988 1:31:16 +3:17 30,90
80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 1609002304 1977 1:35:19 +7:20 29,59
91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU 3509002542 1981 1:35:26 +7:27 29,55
71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 5509001171 1987 1:39:11 +11:12 28,43
90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU 3409000346 1979 1:56:29 +28:30 24,21

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU 1609000016 1983 2:58:33 - 28,40
72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU 3509003006 1988 3:00:05 +1:32 28,15
70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR 3509003671 1986 3:01:43 +3:10 27,90
80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 1609002304 1977 3:15:09 +16:36 25,98
91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU 3509002542 1981 3:25:27 +26:54 24,68
71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 5509001171 1987 3:28:24 +29:51 24,33
90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU 3409000346 1979 3:40:56 +42:23 22,95



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
26.08.2023

Results - ELITE MEN - Stage 3 - Marathon (XCM) Kirsehir - Kaman
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 47 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010722726 1996 1:17:48 - 36,25
8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10095230035 2002 1:17:48 " 36,25
9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10083821421 2003 1:17:48 " 36,25
2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10095128587 2002 1:17:51 +0:03 36,22

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10084270045 2004 1:18:39 +0:51 35,86
5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10003817437 1986 1:19:23 +1:35 35,52
1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10057688308 2000 1:19:23 +1:35 35,52

11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010870852 1998 1:19:23 +1:35 35,52
7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10061956510 2000 1:21:57 +4:09 34,41

14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10007863953 1992 1:21:57 +4:09 34,41
4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10105310254 2004 1:21:57 +4:09 34,41

19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10108414961 2003 1:22:01 +4:13 34,38
12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY 10006831410 1985 1:22:49 +5:01 34,05
16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10084155665 1995 1:22:49 +5:01 34,05
15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU 10143723567 2002 1:26:43 +8:55 32,52
3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10065372223 1999 1:27:59 +10:11 32,05

18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 10014346179 1993 1:35:24 +17:36 29,56
13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY 10112734188 2003 1:35:34 +17:46 29,51

Non-starters (1)
17 ERCAN BICAK FERDI NEVSEHIR 10144727115 2004

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10083821421 2003 2:29:50 - 33,84
8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10095230035 2002 2:31:31 +1:41 33,46
2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10095128587 2002 2:33:31 +3:41 33,03

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10084270045 2004 2:33:33 +3:43 33,02
6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010722726 1996 2:34:36 +4:46 32,79
1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10057688308 2000 2:34:40 +4:50 32,78
5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10003817437 1986 2:34:57 +5:07 32,72

12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY 10006831410 1985 2:38:50 +9:00 31,92
7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10061956510 2000 2:41:55 +12:05 31,31

14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10007863953 1992 2:44:17 +14:27 30,86
11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010870852 1998 2:44:27 +14:37 30,83
16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10084155665 1995 2:44:37 +14:47 30,80
3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10065372223 1999 2:45:01 +15:11 30,72

19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10108414961 2003 2:48:37 +18:47 30,07
15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU 10143723567 2002 2:56:48 +26:58 28,68
4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10105310254 2004 2:58:19 +28:29 28,43

18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 10014346179 1993 3:04:29 +34:39 27,48
13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY 10112734188 2003 3:11:35 +41:45 26,46



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
27.08.2023

Results - ELITE WOMEN - Stage 4 - XCO KIRSEHIR
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 19,5 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10085563781 1999 1:01:03 - 15,33
51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10063636226 1997 1:01:22 +0:19 15,25
53 AZIZE BEKAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10063516388 2001 1:03:41 +2:38 14,70
52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10104081485 2004 1:06:15 +5:12 14,13
57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10094076240 2003 1:22:06 +21:03 11,40
56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095966528 2002 1:23:00 +21:57 11,28
55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095967134 2002 1:26:03 +25:00 10,88
54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10132555534 1994 1:26:09 +25:06 10,86

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

50 ALINA SARKULOVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10085563781 1999 4:06:26 - 25,32
53 AZIZE BEKAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10063516388 2001 4:11:51 +5:25 24,78
52 ALINA SPIRINA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10104081485 2004 4:33:25 +26:59 22,82
51 TATYANA GENELEVA KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10063636226 1997 4:41:41 +35:15 22,15
57 HELIN ALTEKIN NENEHATUN BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10094076240 2003 5:28:29 +1:22:03 19,00
55 MELIKE HAVVA YIGIT KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095967134 2002 5:31:20 +1:24:54 18,83
56 IREMNUR KORKMAZ KAYSERI BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 10095966528 2002 5:33:27 +1:27:01 18,71
54 SELCAN BAHAR KARABAL BATIKENT GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10132555534 1994 6:27:50 +2:21:24 16,09



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
27.08.2023

Results - MASTERS - Stage 4 - XCO KIRSEHIR
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 19,5 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU 1609000016 1983 1:12:27 - 16,15
72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU 3509003006 1988 1:19:32 +7:05 14,71
80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 1609002304 1977 1:19:40 +7:13 14,69
71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 5509001171 1987 1:24:09 +11:42 13,90
70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR 3509003671 1986 1:27:14 +14:47 13,41
91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU 3509002542 1981 1:28:49 +16:22 13,17
90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU 3409000346 1979 1:28:53 +16:26 13,16

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

92 CEMIL BOZKURT NILUFER BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU 1609000016 1983 4:11:00 - 24,86
72 NASUH YILMAZDAG KADANS BISIKLET VE TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU 3509003006 1988 4:19:37 +8:37 24,04
70 HARUN OMUR FERDI IZMIR 3509003671 1986 4:28:57 +17:57 23,20
80 ENGIN KARABACAKOGLU INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 1609002304 1977 4:34:49 +23:49 22,71
71 FATIH SAVLIK BAFRA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 5509001171 1987 4:52:33 +41:33 21,33
91 ERCUMENT BORAN PETKIM SPOR KULUBU 3509002542 1981 4:54:16 +43:16 21,21
90 ALI IHSAN TAS KOCAELI TRIATLON KULUBU 3409000346 1979 5:09:49 +58:49 20,14



ANATOLIA MTB STAGE RACE  
27.08.2023

Results - ELITE MEN - Stage 4 - XCO KIRSEHIR
Organizer: TBF
Distance : 27,3 km

Stage classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h
Avg

2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10095128587 2002 1:12:40 - 19,32
8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10095230035 2002 1:12:54 +0:14 19,26
9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10083821421 2003 1:13:18 +0:38 19,15
1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10057688308 2000 1:14:23 +1:43 18,88
5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10003817437 1986 1:15:17 +2:37 18,65

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10084270045 2004 1:15:51 +3:11 18,51
12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY 10006831410 1985 1:16:18 +3:38 18,40
11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010870852 1998 1:17:01 +4:21 18,23
19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10108414961 2003 1:17:41 +5:01 18,07
4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10105310254 2004 1:18:19 +5:39 17,93
6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010722726 1996 1:20:58 +8:18 17,34
7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10061956510 2000 1:21:41 +9:01 17,19

14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10007863953 1992 1:22:21 +9:41 17,05
16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10084155665 1995 1:24:39 +11:59 16,59
18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 10014346179 1993 1:31:25 +18:45 15,36
13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY 10112734188 2003 1:34:46 +22:06 14,82
15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU 10143723567 2002 1:36:31 +23:51 14,55

Withdrawals (1)

3 TEMIRLAN MUKHAMEDIYANOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10065372223 1999 Withdrawal

General classification

Bib Surname, name Club UCI Id. Year Time Gap
km/h

Avg

9 FURKAN AKCAM TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10083821421 2003 3:43:08 - 30,06
8 AHMET CAN AKPINAR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10095230035 2002 3:44:25 +1:17 29,89
2 YEGOR KARASSYOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10095128587 2002 3:46:11 +3:03 29,66
1 DENIS SERGIYENKO KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10057688308 2000 3:49:03 +5:55 29,29

10 EMRE YUCA TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10084270045 2004 3:49:24 +6:16 29,24
5 ABDULKADIR KELLECI TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10003817437 1986 3:50:14 +7:06 29,14

12 FARAZ SHOKRI FARAZ ACADEMY 10006831410 1985 3:55:08 +12:00 28,53
6 EMRE YAVUZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010722726 1996 3:55:34 +12:26 28,48

11 ZEKI KAYGISIZ TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10010870852 1998 4:01:28 +18:20 27,78
7 SULEYMAN SEFA TEMEL TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 10061956510 2000 4:03:36 +20:28 27,54

19 UFUK BAKI TAS ADANA GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10108414961 2003 4:06:18 +23:10 27,24
14 KEREM SEZER ANIL TEAMO2CC BISIKLET SPOR KULUBU 10007863953 1992 4:06:38 +23:30 27,20
16 CESUR ALAK BUCA BELEDIYESI GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU 10084155665 1995 4:09:16 +26:08 26,91
4 ALEXEY FEFELOV KAZAKISTAN NATIOANAL TEAM 10105310254 2004 4:16:38 +33:30 26,14

15 AYTEKIN ASIK TRABZON GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU 10143723567 2002 4:33:19 +50:11 24,54
18 MURAT PEHLEVAN INEGOL BELEDIYESPOR VE GENCLIK KULUBU 10014346179 1993 4:35:54 +52:46 24,31
13 MANI FARAJI SAFILOO FARAZ ACADEMY 10112734188 2003 4:46:21 +1:03:13 23,43
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